SC WORKS

The job orders below were added or updated in the last 7 days in jobs.scworks.org. Each of the jobs is
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3/25/2024

located in Cherokee, Spartanburg or Union Counties.

How to apply:

1. Sign in to your SCWorks account at jobs.scworks.org

2. Review the job order

3. Make sure you meet the qualifications

4. Apply

5. For additional assistance visit your local SC Works office

JOB ORDER JOB TITLE COMPANY NAME JOB LOCATION

Accounts Receivable (AR) Specialist Dialysis Clinic, Inc. Spartanburg
1532907

Administrative Specialist Il / Titling & Licensing |SC Department of Motor Vehicles Spartanburg
1532271 Specialist Il - 162882

Allen Plant - Chemical Operator Milliken & Company Blacksburg
1533014

B4 Senior General Supervisor- Spartanburg Norfolk Southern Spartanburg
1532965

Bank Senior Float Sales & Service First Citizens Bank Spartanburg
1533530 Representative (Float Universal Banker)

Blowmold Operator Dairy Farmers of America Spartanburg
1532905

CNC Machinist Il Sealed Air Corporation (US) DUNCAN
1533511

Controls Engineer Co-Op (Fall 2024) BMW Manufacturing Co., LLC Spartanburg
1532912

Controls Engineer Specialist BMW Manufacturing Co., LLC Spartanburg
1533302

Controls Planner Analyst BMW Manufacturing Co., LLC Spartanburg
1532910

Controls Planner Specialist BMW Manufacturing Co., LLC Spartanburg
1532812

Custodian University of South Carolina Upstate |Spartanburg
1532841

Designh Manager Engineerin BFS Operations LLC Cowpens
1532810 9 I 9 9 P P

Development Software Engineer Milliken & Company Spartanburg
1533528

Development Software Engineer Milliken & Company Spartanburg

1533533



1532506

1532909

1532322

1533322

1532933

1532869

1532986

1532615

1533450

1532804

1533267

1533021

1533452

1533504

1532776

1533379

1533377

1533395

1533030

1532479

1532286

1532281

1532234

1533484

1533051

Dialysis Registered Nurse (RN)

Dialysis Social Worker-MSW

Diesel Mechanic

Electric (High Voltage) Product Design

Engineering Manager
Forklift Operator

Freight Car Repairer - Spartanburg, SC 2024

Heavy Equipment Operator - Haul Truck

HR Coordinator - R2202

Industrial Maintenance Reliability Technician 111

Installation Coordinator

Lab Technician, Fine Chemical Products (SC)
Manager, Customer Experience
Manufacturing or Engineering Associate -
Emerging Leader Program - (Chicagoland

Mfg. Equipment Planning Specialist

Mobile Associate - Retail Sales REQ266201

New Nurse Graduate

NON-CDL Delivery Driver & Helper

NON-CDL Delivery Driver & Helper

Operations / Production Manager (Accelerated

Development Program)

Operations Management Trainee

Operations Supervisor - Distribution Center

(3rd Shift) - Sigining Bonus!!

Operations Supervisor (1st Shift) - Distribution

Center - Signing Bonus!!

Operations Supervisor (Director of Operations)

- White Pines

Part Time Shift Supervisor in Costco

Part-Time Goalkeeper Coach

Dialysis Clinic, Inc.

Dialysis Clinic, Inc.

Vulcan Materials Company

Daimler Truck North America

Staffmark Investment LLC

Norfolk Southern

Vulcan Materials Company

Standard Textile Carolina, Inc.

Sonoco

Johnson Controls Inc.

Milliken & Company

Milliken & Company

Sonoco

BMW Manufacturing Co., LLC

T-Mobile USA, Inc.

Dialysis Clinic, Inc.

Tucker Materials, Inc.

Capitol Materials of Savannah, Inc

Michelin North America, Inc.

Vulcan Materials Company

Ingram Micro

Ingram Micro

AMIkids Piedmont

CLUB DEMONSTRATION
SERVICES INC

University of South Carolina Upstate

Union

Gaffney

Pacolet

Gaffney

Cowpens

Spartanburg

Wellford

Union

Union

Spartanburg

Spartanburg

Spartanburg

Spartanburg

Spartanburg

W oodruff

Spartanburg

Spartanburg

Spartanburg

Spartanburg

Pacolet

Moore

Moore

Jonesville

Spartanburg

Spartanburg



1533289

1532557

1533522

1533429

1532341

1533299

1533160

1533344

1532920

1533551

1532685

1532283

1532425

1532964

1533464

1533263

PCA/CNA in CHESNEE

PCA/CNA in Gaffney

Plant Manager - Cowpens, SC - 495022

Production Associate 2nd Shift

Production Supervisor

Quality Engineer Assembly

Rental Shop Lead

Retail Sales Associate

Route Driver

SAS in Food Lion - Part Time Retail Reset

Merchandiser
Senior Corporate Accountant

Summer Intern - Engineering
Travel LTC RN

Travel X-Ray Tech

Truck Driver

TS&AD Lab Technician

SC WORKS

Heaven Sent Caregivers
Heaven Sent Caregivers
Oldcastle APG, Inc.
Cornerstone Building Brands
PPA Industries Inc.

BMW Manufacturing Co., LLC
Blanchard Machinery Company
Verizon Wireless

Stericycle

SAS Retail Services LLC
Reeves Construction Company
Crown Cork & Seal USA, Inc.
Aya Healthcare, Inc.

Aya Healthcare, Inc.

Owen Electric Steel Company of SC

Milliken & Company

X
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Gaffney

Gaffney

Cowpens

Gaffney

Wellford

Spartanburg

Spartanburg

Spartanburg

Roebuck

Chesnee

Duncan

Spartanburg

W oodruff

Spartanburg

Spartanburg

Spartanburg



